Greater Nassau Chorus Corporate Sponsorship Options

Melodic Sponsor - \$750

- Company name, logo and website link on Greater Nassau Chorus' website for 12 months
- Recognition as a Sponsor on all Greater Nassau Chorus marketing materials for 12 months
- Listing in Greater Nassau Chorus' rehearsal notes
- Inclusion on Sponsor signage at Greater Nassau Chorus' Annual Show (up to two appropriately-sized signs¹) and placement of company's product and/or literature on the front table at entry point. (Exposure to 750+ audience members).
- Six (6) tickets to the Greater Nassau Chorus annual show
- Full page ad in Greater Nassau Chorus' annual show program²

Harmonic Sponsor - \$500

- Company name, logo and website link on Greater Nassau Chorus' website for 12 months
- Recognition as a Sponsor on all Greater Nassau Chorus marketing materials for 12 months
- Listing in Greater Nassau Chorus' rehearsal notes
- Four (4) tickets to the Greater Nassau Chorus annual show
- Half page ad in Greater Nassau Chorus' annual show program²

Perfect Sponsor - \$250

- Company name, logo and website link on Greater Nassau Chorus' website for 12 months
- Recognition as a Sponsor on all Greater Nassau Chorus marketing materials for 12 months
- Listing in Greater Nassau Chorus' rehearsal notes
- Two (2) tickets to the Greater Nassau Chorus annual show
- Quarter page ad in Greater Nassau Chorus' annual show program²

Major Sponsor - \$100

- Listing in Greater Nassau Chorus' rehearsal notes
- Two (2) tickets to the Greater Nassau Chorus annual show
- Eighth page ad in Greater Nassau Chorus' annual show program²

Greater Nassau Chorus is a chapter of Sweet Adelines International, a 501(c)3 non-profit educational organization. Gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Please check with your tax adviser concerning the tax deductibility of your gift.

For payment options or more information, please email marketing@greaternassauchorus.org

- 1. Signage must be no larger than 18" x 24"
- 2. Artwork for the annual program must be submitted one month prior to the annual show, in *.jpeg format to marketing@greaternassauchorus.org